Place of Disembarkation

9,570

9,700

130
390

0.0%

Value of services
 Airline tax amount

Discount
 Total taxable value
 Airport tax amount

9,700

0

0

0.0%

0.0% SGST Rate

Net taxable value
 CGST Rate
 CGST Amount

SGST Amount
5.0%

485

N

10,575
Ten Thousand Five Hundred And Seventy Five Rupee(s)

IGST Rate
 IGST Amount

Whether reverse charge applicable (Y/N)
 Total Invoice Value (in words)
 Total Invoice Value (in figures)
 Kerala Flood CESS 0

I/We hereby declare that though our aggregate turnover in any preceding financial year from 2017-18 onwards is more than the